OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea

Ha)]

HL

I Bua copeBH. YXJ1

ApeHa |AnbTanp

[Hata |28.09.2019

Hau. |16:30

3putenn |1,012

WUrpa N2

(A)|AoH6acc
N2 | damunns

B

B|#|Bpemsa| I A1|A2| UC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/M2/N3/M4 /N5 né

M1|/M2/M3|M4 M5| M6

Bpems

N2

Yaaneuus

MuH. Hapywenue |Hau.

OKOHY.

4 |CunbHWUKWIA, Opwnia
7 |WrHaTexko, AMUTpuit
8 |Pa3ymoB, Makcum

9 |Nsinbka, Butanuin
14|Koctukos, AnekcaHap
17|Ky3bmuk, Ceprei

18 MocroBoit, leHnc
19|PbI6unk, NBaH
28|MaTtepyxuH, AnekcaHap
30|OdbsiveHko, boraaH
34|BenyxuH, EBrennii
35|Fopauyesckunx, CtenaH
44X osHup, Knpunn

45 3axapos, BukTop

70 Ipuropbes, AHApen
71|KameHbkoB, Makcum
77 Wabapos, AaHunn

85 silkoBnes, AnekcaHap
87 Hukudopos, EBreHuin
91 KapneHko, CeBacTbsiH
98 | KuptoLieHkos, Butanuii
HayanbHUK KOMaHAbI:

58 MaHrenos-tOnaawes, ®uavnn

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o/o|/o|o|o|o|o|o|o

1) 22:50 45|85 rmi
2|43:20|58|45/87| PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

7 135/45/85/98
4 |19/30|45/58|87

8119|22|79|91|92
19/22|73|79|91 92

TpeHep:

21:44
30:55
31:49
33:16
56:40

14
34
91

28

MNAC-PYK
3A0-PYK
Y-COCT
3A0-PYK
BM-K/

21:44
30:55
31:49
33:16
56:40

NNV NN

23:44
32:55
33:49
35:16
58:40

(B)|KpemeHuyk
N2 damuamns

B

B|# Bpemsi| ' |A1|A2|<UC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/né6

M1/M2/M3|M4|M5| M6

Bpems

N

Ypaneuuma

Hapywenne |Hau.

OKOHY.

4 |Tonctywko, Bcesonon
7 |TpuropsiH, Aasua

8 |CaBueHko, UBaH
11|BapaBa, [ne6
13|Mpuukunx, Bnaancnas
19 BoeBbIx, AnekcaHap
22 XpuwneHu, Baaum
23|puueHko, Tumyp
25|3aiiues, Anekceit

27 Kucenés, Hukonai
33 lopatowunH, Hukuta
34 Ceuwes, Spocnas
38|BopoHa, Anekceit
43|CepaHos, Erop
48|Fopnywko, AnekcaHap
53|Babpycés, Mnbs
73|Co30HoB, AMUTPUIA
79 HoBuukwii, Bayecnas
91 Opnos, AMuUTpWii
92|Mykc, AnekcaHap

HayvanbHWK KOMaHAbl:

Tix|jo|z|w|w|z|lz|zlo|z |z |z wlw w T|z|w|w

ololo/o|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|/o|lo/o/o|o|o

1/12:35|7 |27 PC
2|35:31/92|38/73| PC
3/42:24 38| 8 PC

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

7 119/27|79/91|92
19(22(38|73|79(92
4|8 |13|23|38|79

7 19|35|45|85|87
4|7 |35/45/71|91
14|17|35|44|71|98

TpeHep:

13:14
18:03
49:28
59:02

92
13
13
43

13:14
18:03
49:28
59:02

3A0-PYK
TONY-KN
YA-KN
BJIOK

NINNN

15:14
20:03
51:28
60:00

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Whp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

NeA | MWH

nw

N° B

MUH n
Bpems

1 0:1
2 1:1
3 1:1
Cymma 2:3

0:1

1:1

1:1
31:26

0:4
8:0
2:4
10:8

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0 0 0
1:0 0 0
0:0 0 0
1:0 16 7

0 0 0

0 0
0 0 0
0 0

0 35 | 42:24
0 30 | 16:38
0

0 Hauano urpsbl:
16:30
Tanm-ayT A:

3 79

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
16:

Taiim-ayT B:

30

60:00 2

O6p. | O6p.
A B

42:24

30

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

FnaBHbIi cyabs: |FnagyeHko,AHTOH

FnaBHbI cyabs
2]

JIvH. Cyaps:

Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

A.Ky3bMUHCKUIA,
A.MpockypuH

KopenaHos,Aptem

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:
Cyabs BpemMeHu:

Moanuch MNaBHbIN
cyabsi:

Cyabu peructp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	Украинская хоккейная лига


